
Smashing Ratters Dog Sport Club  MASTER SHEET

TRIAL 1
Dog Breed Trial # Date HR# Handler Class Reg/Met? POINTS Time in secondsPlacement Title Earned
Jaxx PWD 1 April 19 2025 2433 Cathy HammerschmidtRATTER R 90 143
Kirsher Whippet 1 April 19 2025 202528 Laura BarattaRATTER R 100 103
Ellie Rat Terrier 1 April 19 2025 202542 Sarah MahoneyRATTER R 100 65
Sparrow mixed 1 April 19 2025 2537 Amy OultonRATTER R 100 37 3
Cali mixed 1 April 19 2025 2973 Rebecca RayRATTER R 90 71
Bellman Boston Terrier 1 April 19 2025 3029 Madison ForsterRATTER R 100 67
Riddle American Hairless 1 April 19 2025 202546 Madison ForsterRATTER R 100 28 2
Toby Mixed Breed 1 April 19 2025 202554 Clare Liu RATTER R 90 133
Chloe Dashund 1 April 19 2025 202544 Miranda KnightRATTER R 100 62 4
Tilly Lagotto Romagnolo 1 April 19 2025 202535 Amelia KnightRATTER R 100 100
Kaiser Miniature Pinscher 1 April 19 2025 2977 Maria KovalevskyRATTER R 100 25 1
Fargo Doberman 1 April 19 2025 2978 Maria KovalevskyRATTER R FEO FEO
Kouki Alaskan Klee Kai 1 April 19 2025 202555 Salina Ip RATTER R 100 107
River German Pinscher 1 April 19 2025 2025195 Allison WestinRATTER R 100 74
Rayzr Mixed breed 1 April 19 2025 TBD Charlene HeughRATTER R 80 125
Kissie Golden Retriever 1 April 19 2025 TBD Linyan JiangRATTER R 100 37 3
Leica Golden Retriever 1 April 19 2025 TBD Linyan JiangRATTER R NQ NQ
Bluez NSDTR 1 April 19 2025 1488 Arleigh Bell HAPPY RATTERR 90 142.5 1
Xena German Pinscher 1 April 19 2025 2025194 Allison WestinHAPPY RATTERR 90 154.37 2
Layla Norwegian Elkhound 1 April 19 2025 202557 Emmeline HooglandHAPPY RATTERR 60 182.47 3
Smash Jack Russell Terrier 1 April 19 2025 1731 Jules MantlerEXPERT R 60 T/O
Soleil Golden Retriever 1 April 19 2025 2979 Kelsi Ruff EXPERT R 100 109.91 4
Splash Golden Retriever 1 April 19 2025 2980 Kelsi Ruff EXPERT R 100 80.37 2
Bronn German Shepherd 1 April 19 2025 202516 Ginny AndersonEXPERT R 70 T/O
Quinn Rat Terrier 1 April 19 2025 202541 Sarah MahoneyEXPERT R 110 181.69 1
Icon Malinois 1 April 19 2025 202519 Tamara BecherEXPERT R 100 101.88 3
Willow Mini Am Shepherd 1 April 19 2025 3024 Daniella TiessenEXPERT R 90 180.85
Storm German Shepherd 1 April 19 2025 3025 Daniella TiessenEXPERT R 100 118.06
Remy GSD x Lab 1 April 19 2025 2264 Naomi RobertsonEXPERT R 90 T/O



Missy Lakeland Terrier 1 April 19 2025 3012 Katie Stein SatherEXPERT R NQ NQ
Teddy Lakeland Terrier 1 April 19 2025 3013 Katie Stein SatherEXPERT R 50 T/O
Oakley Border Collie 1 April 19 2025 202553 Leona MalkoskeEXPERT R 90 115.84
Tristan Whippet 1 April 19 2025 3174 Laura BarattaCHAMPIONR 80 T/O
Crux PWD 1 April 19 2025 2515 Michelle HammerschmidtCHAMPIONR 100 94.15 1
Nokk PWD 1 April 19 2025 2514 Michelle HammerschmidtCHAMPIONR 50 T/O
Hazzard Jack Russell Terrier 1 April 19 2025 1732 Jules MantlerEXTRAORDINAIRER 84 T/O
Kaos Jack Russell Terrier 1 April 19 2025 1733 Jules MantlerEXTRAORDINAIRER 130 226.31 1
Libby Terrier mix 1 April 19 2025 1642 Naomi RobertsonEXTRAORDINAIRER 84 T/O
Hattie ACD mix 1 April 19 2025 1641 Naomi RobertsonEXTREME R 130 241.37 1
Jaxx PWD 1 April 19 2025 2433 Cathy HammerschmidtRATS IN GARDENR 100 33.56
Smash Jack Russell Terrier 1 April 19 2025 1731 Jules MantlerRATS IN GARDENR 90 120.75
Hazzard Jack Russell Terrier 1 April 19 2025 1732 Jules MantlerRATS IN GARDENR 100 10.16 3
Kaos Jack Russell Terrier 1 April 19 2025 1733 Jules MantlerRATS IN GARDENR 100 8.22 2
Tristan Whippet 1 April 19 2025 3174 Laura BarattaRATS IN GARDENR 100 22.19
Dustyn Whippet 1 April 19 2025 202527 Laura BarattaRATS IN GARDENR 100 39.06
Soleil Golden Retriever 1 April 19 2025 2979 Kelsi Ruff RATS IN GARDENR 100 12.68
Splash Golden Retriever 1 April 19 2025 2980 Kelsi Ruff RATS IN GARDENR 100 36.03
Ellie Rat Terrier 1 April 19 2025 202542 Sarah MahoneyRATS IN GARDENR 100 91.62
Quinn Rat Terrier 1 April 19 2025 202541 Sarah MahoneyRATS IN GARDENR 100 5.91 1
Oakley Border Collie 1 April 19 2025 202553 Leona MalkoskeRATS IN GARDENR 100 25.29
Bluez NSDTR 1 April 19 2025 1488 Arleigh Bell RATS IN GARDENR 100 46.35
Sparrow mixed 1 April 19 2025 2537 Amy OultonRATS IN GARDENR 100 66.32
Cali mixed 1 April 19 2025 2973 Rebecca RayRATS IN GARDENR 100 67.02
Hattie ACD mix 1 April 19 2025 1641 Naomi RobertsonRATS IN GARDENR 100 38.87
Libby Terrier mix 1 April 19 2025 1642 Naomi RobertsonRATS IN GARDENR 100 56.35
Remy GSD x Lab 1 April 19 2025 2264 Naomi RobertsonRATS IN GARDENR 100 82.44
Bellman Boston Terrier 1 April 19 2025 3029 Madison ForsterRATS IN GARDENR 100 25.56
Riddle American Hairless 1 April 19 2025 202546 Madison ForsterRATS IN GARDENR NQ NQ
Toby Mixed Breed 1 April 19 2025 202554 Clare Liu RATS IN GARDENR 100 132.6
Tilly Lagotto Romagnolo 1 April 19 2025 202535 Amelia KnightRATS IN GARDENR 100 148.91
Kaiser Miniature Pinscher 1 April 19 2025 2977 Maria KovalevskyRATS IN GARDENR 100 14.34
Fargo Doberman 1 April 19 2025 2978 Maria KovalevskyRATS IN GARDENR 100 12.22 4



Kouki Alaskan Klee Kai 1 April 19 2025 202555 Salina Ip RATS IN GARDENR 100 62
Missy Lakeland Terrier 1 April 19 2025 3012 Katie Stein SatherRATS IN GARDENR 100 34.5
Teddy Lakeland Terrier 1 April 19 2025 3013 Katie Stein SatherRATS IN GARDENR 100 14.47
Rayzr Mixed breed 1 April 19 2025 TBD Charlene HeughRATS IN GARDENR 100 20.06
Crux PWD 1 April 19 2025 2515 Michelle HammerschmidtRATS IN GARDENR 100 63.25
Nokk PWD 1 April 19 2025 2514 Michelle HammerschmidtRATS IN GARDENR 100 29.37
Chloe Dachshund/JRT 1 April 19 2025 202544 Miranda KnightRATS IN GARDENR 90 134.69
Layla Norwegian Elkhound 1 April 19 2025 202557 Emmeline HooglandRATS IN GARDENR 100 73.72
Icon Malinois 1 April 19 2025 202519 Tamara BecherRATS IN GARDENR 100 15.25

Smashing Ratters Dog Sport Club  HR SEND IN COPY

TRIAL 2
Dog Breed Trial # Date HR# Handler Class Reg/Met? POINTS Time in secondsPlacement Title Earned?
Jaxx PWD 2 April 19 2025 2433 Cathy HammerschmidtRATTER R 100 125
Kirsher Whippet 2 April 19 2025 202528 Laura BarattaRATTER R 80 141
Ellie Rat Terrier 2 April 19 2025 202542 Sarah MahoneyRATTER R 100 54 3
Sparrow mixed 2 April 19 2025 2537 Amy OultonRATTER R 100 55 4
Cali mixed 2 April 19 2025 2973 Rebecca RayRATTER R 90 67
Bellman Boston Terrier 2 April 19 2025 3029 Madison ForsterRATTER R 100 38 1
Riddle American Hairless 2 April 19 2025 202546 Madison ForsterRATTER R 100 127
Tilly Lagotto Romagnolo 2 April 19 2025 202535 Amelia KnightRATTER R 100 101
Kaiser Miniature Pinscher 2 April 19 2025 2977 Maria KovalevskyRATTER R 100 43 2
Fargo Doberman 2 April 19 2025 2978 Maria KovalevskyRATTER R 100 71
Kouki Alaskan Klee Kai 2 April 19 2025 202555 Salina Ip RATTER R 100 81
River German Pinscher 2 April 19 2025 2025195 Allison WestinRATTER R 90 73
Rayzr Mixed breed 2 April 19 2025 TBD Charlene HeughRATTER R 100 86
Toby Mix 2 April 19 2025 202554 Clare Liu RATTER R 90 73
Chloe Dashund 2 April 19 2025 202544 Miranda KnightRATTER R 100 107
Bluez NSDTR 2 April 19 2025 1488 Arleigh Bell HAPPY RATTERR 100 85 2
Xena German Pinscher 2 April 19 2025 2025194 Allison WestinHAPPY RATTERR 90 81.44 3
Layla Norwegian Elkhound 2 April 19 2025 202557 Emmeline HooglandHAPPY RATTERR 100 64.06 1
Remy GSD x Lab 2 April 19 2025 2264 Naomi RobertsonEXPERT R 100 120.57



Farley PWD 2 April 19 2025 2434 Cathy HammerschmidtEXPERT R 100 84.43 3
Smash Jack Russell Terrier 2 April 19 2025 1731 Jules MantlerEXPERT R 20 T/O
Soleil Golden Retriever 2 April 19 2025 2979 Kelsi Ruff EXPERT R 90 114.31
Splash Golden Retriever 2 April 19 2025 2980 Kelsi Ruff EXPERT R 100 150.19
Bronn German Shepherd 2 April 19 2025 202516 Ginny AndersonEXPERT R 60 T/O
Quinn Rat Terrier 2 April 19 2025 202541 Sarah MahoneyEXPERT R 100 128.69
Icon Malinois 2 April 19 2025 202519 Tamara BecherEXPERT R 100 62.12 1
Willow Mini Am Shepherd 2 April 19 2025 3024 Daniella TiessenEXPERT R 100 106.9 4
Storm German Shepherd 2 April 19 2025 3025 Daniella TiessenEXPERT R 100 82.06 2
Missy Lakeland Terrier 2 April 19 2025 3012 Katie Stein SatherEXPERT R 60 T/O
Teddy Lakeland Terrier 2 April 19 2025 3013 Katie Stein SatherEXPERT R 80 T/O
Oakley Border Collie 2 April 19 2025 202553 Leona MalkoskeEXPERT R 90 58.72
Tristan Whippet 2 April 19 2025 3174 Laura BarattaCHAMPIONR 100 190 3
Crux PWD 2 April 19 2025 2515 Michelle HammerschmidtCHAMPIONR 100 99.62 1
Nokk PWD 2 April 19 2025 2514 Michelle HammerschmidtCHAMPIONR 100 147.78 2
Hazzard Jack Russell Terrier 2 April 19 2025 1732 Jules MantlerEXTRAORDINAIRER 150 228.22 1
Kaos Jack Russell Terrier 2 April 19 2025 1733 Jules MantlerEXTRAORDINAIRER 73 T/O
Libby Terrier mix 2 April 19 2025 1642 Naomi RobertsonEXTRAORDINAIRER 150 237.69 2 REX
Hattie ACD mix 2 April 19 2025 1641 Naomi RobertsonEXTREME R 140 224.88 1
Remy GSD x Lab 2 April 19 2025 2264 Naomi RobertsonRATS IN GARDENR 100 58.81
Jaxx PWD 2 April 19 2025 2433 Cathy HammerschmidtRATS IN GARDENR 100 26.88
Farley PWD 2 April 19 2025 2434 Cathy HammerschmidtRATS IN GARDENR 100 32.35
Smash Jack Russell Terrier 2 April 19 2025 1731 Jules MantlerRATS IN GARDENR 100 13.14
Hazzard Jack Russell Terrier 2 April 19 2025 1732 Jules MantlerRATS IN GARDENR 100 17.25
Kaos Jack Russell Terrier 2 April 19 2025 1733 Jules MantlerRATS IN GARDENR 100 6.66
Tristan Whippet 2 April 19 2025 3174 Laura BarattaRATS IN GARDENR 100 44.62
Dustyn Whippet 2 April 19 2025 202527 Laura BarattaRATS IN GARDENR 100 33.47
Soleil Golden Retriever 2 April 19 2025 2979 Kelsi Ruff RATS IN GARDENR 100 48.03
Splash Golden Retriever 2 April 19 2025 2980 Kelsi Ruff RATS IN GARDENR 100 7.46
Ellie Rat Terrier 2 April 19 2025 202542 Sarah MahoneyRATS IN GARDENR 100 91.97
Quinn Rat Terrier 2 April 19 2025 202541 Sarah MahoneyRATS IN GARDENR 100 5.81
Oakley Border Collie 2 April 19 2025 202553 Leona MalkoskeRATS IN GARDENR 100 5.1 3
Bluez NSDTR 2 April 19 2025 1488 Arleigh Bell RATS IN GARDENR 100 3.9 2



Sparrow mixed 2 April 19 2025 2537 Amy OultonRATS IN GARDENR 100 26.59
Cali mixed 2 April 19 2025 2973 Rebecca RayRATS IN GARDENR 100 44.06
Hattie ACD mix 2 April 19 2025 1641 Naomi RobertsonRATS IN GARDENR 100 21.37
Libby Terrier mix 2 April 19 2025 1642 Naomi RobertsonRATS IN GARDENR 100 19.98
Kaiser Miniature Pinscher 2 April 19 2025 2977 Maria KovalevskyRATS IN GARDENR 100 32.34
Fargo Doberman 2 April 19 2025 2978 Maria KovalevskyRATS IN GARDENR FEO FEO
Kouki Alaskan Klee Kai 2 April 19 2025 202555 Salina Ip RATS IN GARDENR 100 66.16
Missy Lakeland Terrier 2 April 19 2025 3012 Katie Stein SatherRATS IN GARDENR FEO FEO
Teddy Lakeland Terrier 2 April 19 2025 3013 Katie Stein SatherRATS IN GARDENR 100 25.38
Rayzr Mixed breed 2 April 19 2025 TBD Charlene HeughRATS IN GARDENR 100 3.66 1
Toby Mixed breed 2 April 19 2025 202554 Clare Liu RATS IN GARDENR 100 45.56
Layla Norwegian Elkhound 2 April 19 2025 202557 Emmeline HooglandRATS IN GARDENR 100 26.66
Icon Malinois 2 April 19 2025 202519 Tamara BecherRATS IN GARDENR 100 5.69 4

Smashing Ratters Dog Sport Club  MASTER SHEET

TRIAL 3
Dog Breed Trial # Date HR# Handler Class Reg/Met? POINTS Time in secondsPlacement Title Earned?
Jaxx PWD 3 April 20 2025 2433 Cathy HammerschmidtRATTER R NQ NQ
Kirsher Whippet 3 April 20 2025 202528 Laura BarattaRATTER R NQ NQ
Sparrow mixed 3 April 20 2025 2537 Amy OultonRATTER R 100 23 1 RAT
Cali mixed 3 April 20 2025 2973 Rebecca RayRATTER R 100 56 3
Bellman Boston Terrier 3 April 20 2025 3029 Madison ForsterRATTER R 100 60 RAT
Riddle American Hairless 3 April 20 2025 202546 Madison ForsterRATTER R 100 126.31 RAT
Punk ACD 3 April 20 2025 2025260 Tara Tower RATTER R NQ T/O
Kouki Alaskan Klee Kai 3 April 20 2025 202555 Salina Ip RATTER R 100 87.19 RAT
River German Pinscher 3 April 20 2025 2025195 Allison WestinRATTER R 100 114.66
Stella Jack Russell Terrier 3 April 20 2025 202552 Bev MerrickRATTER R 100 131.53
Rikki Mixed Breed 3 April 20 2025 202532 Julia SchwarkRATTER R 100 148.75
Rayzr Mixed breed 3 April 20 2025 TDB Charlene HeughRATTER R 100 57 4  
Zoom Manchester Terrier 3 April 20 2025 202545 Stacey EdwardsRATTER R 100 56 3
Zac Mixed Breed 3 April 20 2025 202577 Elizabeth DungRATTER R 100 91
Solo Border Collie 3 April 20 2025 2025200 Emilky WeeksRATTER R 100 24 2



Camilla Corgi 3 April 20 2025 202566 Elsa Fawks RATTER R NQ NQ
Pip Corgi 3 April 20 2025 202565 Karen ReaderRATTER R NQ NQ
Zoey Mixed 3 April 20 2025 202564 Elsa Fawks RATTER R 100 60
Goose American Cocker 3 April 20 2025 202517 Kylie PoohachoffHAPPY RATTERR 100 120
Xena German Pinscher 3 April 20 2025 2025194 Allison WestinHAPPY RATTERR 100 100 4
Macho Mixed breed 3 April 20 2025 1464 Stacey EdwardsHAPPY RATTERR 100 157
Brownie Poodle 3 April 20 2025 202572 Elizabeth DungHAPPY RATTERR 100 142.04 3
Layla Norwegian Elkhound 3 April 20 2025 202557 Emmeline HooglandHAPPY RATTERR 100 70.5 2
Pippin Mixed 3 April 20 2025 202576 Ingrid  LeonhardHAPPY RATTERR 100 66 1
Farley PWD 3 April 20 2025 2434 Cathy HammerschmidtEXPERT R 100 83.01 1
Smash Jack Russell Terrier 3 April 20 2025 1731 Jules MantlerEXPERT R 40 T/O
Soleil Golden Retriever 3 April 20 2025 2979 Kelsi Ruff EXPERT R 90 136.38 4
Splash Golden Retriever 3 April 20 2025 2980 Kelsi Ruff EXPERT R 90 178
Bronn German Shepherd 3 April 20 2025 202516 Ginny AndersonEXPERT R 80 T/O
Icon Malinois 3 April 20 2025 202519 Tamara BecherEXPERT R 100 129.75 2 XRAT
Willow Mini Am Shepherd 3 April 20 2025 3024 Daniella TiessenEXPERT R 90 127.56 3
Storm German Shepherd 3 April 20 2025 3025 Daniella TiessenEXPERT R 60 T/O
Missy Lakeland Terrier 3 April 20 2025 3012 Katie Stein SatherEXPERT R 50 T/O
Teddy Lakeland Terrier 3 April 20 2025 3013 Katie Stein SatherEXPERT R 60 T/O
Periwinkle Corgi 3 April 20 2025 2025197 Lauren PeterseEXPERT R 60 T/O
Jack Min Pin 3 April 20 2025 202579 Ingrid  LeonhardEXPERT R 80 T/O
Tristan Whippet 3 April 20 2025 3174 Laura BarattaCHAMPIONR 80 T/O 3
Crux PWD 3 April 20 2025 2515 Michelle HammerschmidtCHAMPIONR 100 118.5 1 CHR
Nokk PWD 3 April 20 2025 2514 Michelle HammerschmidtCHAMPIONR 90 159.29 2  
Hazzard Jack Russell Terrier 3 April 20 2025 1732 Jules MantlerEXTRAORDINAIRER 120 221.31 2  
Kaos Jack Russell Terrier 3 April 20 2025 1733 Jules MantlerEXTRAORDINAIRER 150 225.75 1
Jaxx PWD 3 April 20 2025 2433 Cathy HammerschmidtRATS IN GARDENR 100 110.28 HRRG1
Farley PWD 3 April 20 2025 2434 Cathy HammerschmidtRATS IN GARDENR 100 7.47 3 HRRG1
Smash Jack Russell Terrier 3 April 20 2025 1731 Jules MantlerRATS IN GARDENR 100 30.72 HRRG1
Hazzard Jack Russell Terrier 3 April 20 2025 1732 Jules MantlerRATS IN GARDENR 100 14.63 HRRG1
Kaos Jack Russell Terrier 3 April 20 2025 1733 Jules MantlerRATS IN GARDENR 100 15.41 HRRG1
Tristan Whippet 3 April 20 2025 3174 Laura BarattaRATS IN GARDENR 100 114.19 HRRG1
Dustyn Whippet 3 April 20 2025 202527 Laura BarattaRATS IN GARDENR 100 14.66 HRRG1



Soleil Golden Retriever 3 April 20 2025 2979 Kelsi Ruff RATS IN GARDENR 100 45.78 HRRG1
Splash Golden Retriever 3 April 20 2025 2980 Kelsi Ruff RATS IN GARDENR 100 11.59 HRRG1
Goose American Cocker 3 April 20 2025 202517 Kylie PoohachoffRATS IN GARDENR 100 50.56  
Sparrow mixed 3 April 20 2025 2537 Amy OultonRATS IN GARDENR 100 5.47 2 HRRG1
Cali mixed 3 April 20 2025 2973 Rebecca RayRATS IN GARDENR 100 28.23 HRRG1
Punk ACD 3 April 20 2025 2025260 Tara Tower RATS IN GARDENR 100 88.12
Bellman Boston Terrier 2 April 19 2025 3029 Madison ForsterRATS IN GARDENR 100 21.19 HRRG1
Kouki Alaskan Klee Kai 3 April 20 2025 202555 Salina Ip RATS IN GARDENR 100 43.31 HRRG1
Missy Lakeland Terrier 3 April 20 2025 3012 Katie Stein SatherRATS IN GARDENR 100 24.97
Teddy Lakeland Terrier 3 April 20 2025 3013 Katie Stein SatherRATS IN GARDENR 100 20.44
Rayzr Mixed breed 3 April 20 2025 TBD Charlene HeughRATS IN GARDENR 100 37.31 HRRG1
Brownie Poodle 3 April 20 2025 202572 Elizabeth DungRATS IN GARDENR 100 57.44
Zac Mixed Breed 3 April 20 2025 202577 Elizabeth DungRATS IN GARDENR 100 127.4
Oakley Border Collie 3 April 20 2025 202553 Leona MalkoskeRATS IN GARDENR 100 23.62 HRRG1
Solo Border Collie 3 April 20 2025 2025200 Emily WeeksRATS IN GARDENR 100 26.72
Periwinkle Corgi 3 April 20 2025 2025197 Lauren PeterseRATS IN GARDENR 100 102.4
Jack Min Pin 3 April 20 2025 202579 Ingrid  LeonhardRATS IN GARDENR 100 54.94
Pippin mix 3 April 20 2025 202576 Ingrid  LeonhardRATS IN GARDENR 100 10.47 4
Zoey Mix 3 April 20 2025 202564 Elsa Fawks RATS IN GARDENR NQ NQ
Icon Malinois 3 April 20 2025 202519 Tamara BecherRATS IN GARDENR 100 5.28 1 HRRG1
Nokk PWD 3 April 20 2025 2514 Michelle HammerschmidtRATS IN GARDENR 100 56.69
Crux PWD 3 April 20 2025 2515 Michelle HammerschmidtRATS IN GARDENR 100 18.84

Smashing Ratters Dog Sport Club  MASTER SHEET

TRIAL 4
Dog Breed Trial # Date HR# Handler Class Reg/Met? POINTS Time in secondsPlacement Title Earned?
Jaxx PWD 4 April 20 2025 2433 Cathy HammerschmidtRATTER R 90 150
Kirsher Whippet 4 April 20 2025 202528 Laura BarattaRATTER R 100 102
Cali mixed 4 April 20 2025 2973 Rebecca RayRATTER R 100 103  RAT
Punk ACD 4 April 20 2025 2025260 Tara Tower RATTER R 90 150   
River German Pinscher 4 April 20 2025 2025195 Allison WestinRATTER R 100 36 1 RAT
Stella Jack Russell Terrier 4 April 20 2025 202552 Bev MerrickRATTER R NQ NQ



Rikki Mixed Breed 4 April 20 2025 202532 Julia SchwarkRATTER R 90 146.6
Rayzr Mixed breed 4 April 20 2025 TBD Charlene HeughRATTER R 100 83 RAT
Zoom Manchester Terrier 4 April 20 2025 202545 Stacey EdwardsRATTER R 100 39 2
Zac Mixed Breed 4 April 20 2025 202577 Elizabeth DungRATTER R 100 51.25 4
Solo Border Collie 4 April 20 2025 2025200 Emily WeeksRATTER R 100 76.84
Camilla Corgi 4 April 20 2025 202566 Elsa Fawks RATTER R NQ NQ
Zoey Mixed 4 April 20 2025 202564 Elsa Fawks RATTER R 100 82
Pip Corgi 4 April 20 2025 202565 Karen ReaderRATTER R 100 49.13 3
Sparrow mixed 4 April 20 2025 2537 Amy OultonRATTER METALLICM 100 36 1
Goose American Cocker 4 April 20 2025 202517 Kylie PoohachoffHAPPY RATTERR 100 54.94 1
Xena German Pinscher 4 April 20 2025 2025194 Allison WestinHAPPY RATTERR 100 78.75 2 HRAT
Macho Mixed breed 4 April 20 2025 1464 Stacey EdwardsHAPPY RATTERR 60 T/O
Brownie Poodle 4 April 20 2025 202572 Elizabeth DungHAPPY RATTERR 90 157.94
Layla Norwegian Elkhound 4 April 20 2025 202557 Emmeline HooglandHAPPY RATTERR 90 T/O HRAT
Kouki Alaskan Klee Kai 4 April 20 2025 202555 Salina Ip HAPPY RATTERR 100 93.92 3
Bellman Boston Terrier 4 April 20 2025 3029 Madison ForsterHAPPY RATTERR 100 112.4 4
Riddle American Hairless 4 April 20 2025 202546 Madison ForsterHAPPY RATTERR 60 T/O
Pippin Mix 4 April 20 2025 202576 Ingrid  LeonhardHAPPY RATTERR 100 130.25
Farley PWD 4 April 20 2025 2434 Cathy HammerschmidtEXPERT R 70 T/O
Smash Jack Russell Terrier 4 April 20 2025 1731 Jules MantlerEXPERT R NQ NQ
Soleil Golden Retriever 4 April 20 2025 2979 Kelsi Ruff EXPERT R 80 145.38 3 XRAT
Splash Golden Retriever 4 April 20 2025 2980 Kelsi Ruff EXPERT R 100 86.09 1 XRAT
Bronn German Shepherd 4 April 20 2025 202516 Ginny AndersonEXPERT R 60 T/O
Willow Mini Am Shepherd 4 April 20 2025 3024 Daniella TiessenEXPERT R 80 T/O XRAT
Storm German Shepherd 4 April 20 2025 3025 Daniella TiessenEXPERT R 100 191.78 2 XRAT
Missy Lakeland Terrier 4 April 20 2025 3012 Katie Stein SatherEXPERT R NQ NQ
Teddy Lakeland Terrier 4 April 20 2025 3013 Katie Stein SatherEXPERT R 70 T/O
Periwinkle Corgi 4 April 20 2025 2025197 Lauren PeterseEXPERT R 50 T/O
Jack Min Pin 4 April 20 2025 202579 Ingrid  LeonhardEXPERT R 50 T/O
Tristan Whippet 4 April 20 2025 3174 Laura BarattaCHAMPIONR 80 T/O 2 CHR
Icon Malinois 4 April 20 2025 202519 Tamara BecherCHAMPIONR NQ NQ
Nokk PWD 4 April 20 2025 2514 Michelle HammerschmidtCHAMPIONR 100 131.59 1 CHR
Hazzard Jack Russell Terrier 4 April 20 2025 1732 Jules MantlerEXTRAORDINAIRER 175 173.21 1 REX



Kaos Jack Russell Terrier 4 April 20 2025 1733 Jules MantlerEXTRAORDINAIRER 73 180 3
Crux PWD 4 April 20 2025 2515 Michelle HammerschmidtEXTRAORDINAIRER 165 123.46 2
Kirsher Whippet 4 April 20 2025 202528 Laura BarattaRATS IN GARDENR 100 86.12
Goose American Cocker 4 April 20 2025 202517 Kylie PoohachoffRATS IN GARDENR NQ NQ
Punk ACD 4 April 20 2025 2025260 Tara Tower RATS IN GARDENR 100 87
Missy Lakeland Terrier 4 April 20 2025 3012 Katie Stein SatherRATS IN GARDENR 100 23.96 2 HRRG1
Teddy Lakeland Terrier 4 April 20 2025 3012 Katie Stein SatherRATS IN GARDENR 90 101.15 HRRG1
Rikki Mixed Breed 4 April 20 2025 202532 Julia SchwarkRATS IN GARDENR 100 66.62
Macho Mixed breed 4 April 20 2025 1464 Stacey EdwardsRATS IN GARDENR 100 36.97 4
Zoom Manchester Terrier 4 April 20 2025 202545 Stacey EdwardsRATS IN GARDENR 100 149.97
Layla Norwegian Elkhound 4 April 20 2025 202557 Emmeline HooglandRATS IN GARDENR 100 20.44 1 HRRG1
Solo Border Collie 4 April 20 2025 2025200 Emily WeeksRATS IN GARDENR 100 25.06 3
Periwinkle Corgi 4 April 20 2025 2025197 Lauren PeterseRATS IN GARDENR 100 61.6
Bellman Boston Terrier 4 April 20 2025 3029 Madison ForsterRATS IN GARDENR 100 111 HRRG1
Pippin Mix 4 April 20 2025 202576 Ingrid  LeonhardRATS IN GARDENR NQ NQ
Jack Min Pin 4 April 20 2025 202579 Ingrid  LeonhardRATS IN GARDENR NQ NQ
Nokk PWD 4 April 20 2025 2514 Michelle HammerschmidtRATS IN GARDENR 100 120.03 HRRG1
Crux PWD 4 April 20 2025 2515 Michelle HammerschmidtRATS IN GARDENR 100 47.4 HRRG1
Farley PWD 4 April 20 2025 2434 Cathy HammerschmidtRATS IN GARDENR 100 37.49  HRRG1
Oakley Border Collie 4 April 20 2025 202553 Leona MalkoskeRATS IN GARDEN Level 2R 100 29.97 2
Cali mixed 4 April 20 2025 2973 Rebecca RayRATS IN GARDEN Level 2R 100 126.82  
Jaxx PWD 4 April 20 2025 2433 Cathy HammerschmidtRATS IN GARDEN Level 2R 80 168.72
Dustyn Whippet 4 April 20 2025 202527 Laura BarattaRATS IN GARDEN Level 2R 100 65.56
Sparrow mixed 4 April 20 2025 2537 Amy OultonRATS IN GARDEN Level 2R 100 57.33
Rayzr Mixed breed 4 April 20 2025 TBD Charlene HeughRATS IN GARDEN Level 2R 100 45 4
Kouki Alaskan Klee Kai 4 April 20 2025 202555 Salina Ip RATS IN GARDEN Level 2R 100 48.29
Soleil Golden Retriever 4 April 20 2025 2979 Kelsi Ruff RATS IN GARDEN Level 2R 100 46.82
Splash Golden Retriever 4 April 20 2025 2980 Kelsi Ruff RATS IN GARDEN Level 2R 100 42.5 3
Hazzard Jack Russell Terrier 4 April 20 2025 1732 Jules MantlerRATS IN GARDEN Level 2R 100 13.88 1
Smash Jack Russell Terrier 4 April 20 2025 1731 Jules MantlerRATS IN GARDEN Level 2R 100 58
Kaos Jack Russell Terrier 4 April 20 2025 1733 Jules MantlerRATS IN GARDEN Level 2R 100 98.63


